GLENVIEW FARMS

Margarine Y

SPREAD 600 COUNT TFF SS CUP REF BUTTERY Manufacturer: GLENVIEW FARMS

o

# 6933816 Manufacturer Product #: 393279

|ngredlents Allergens & Nutritlonal Information

Nutritional Facts ? | nare , e

IMPORTANT: Product information, including ingredients, allergens

600 Servings Per Container I 5 and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers,
. and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization
Servlng Size (1 Og) { | Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United

| States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information
| is important to many customers, so we are providing product
| Informatlon from tha manufacturerslsuppllers for the FDA: top

| Amount Per Serving %

| . i | allergies), along w|th other select mgredlsms Th|s lnfom\ation may
i C a l ories 50 | | not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the

| { allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and
nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other
changes. Please always review the ingredients, allergens, nutrition
information and other product information on the product packaging

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 6g 8% delivered to your location. US Foods does not assume any legal
i liability and makes no warranty or guaranty, express or implied,
i Saturated Fat 1g 5% regarding the completeness or accuracy of this information. Product
i | | images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current
| Trans Fat 0g ) ' packaging. '
{ Cholesterol 0mg 0% | : S— e ——
| Sodium 65mg % |

Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%

Dietary Fiber Og X 0%

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0'/-
I - — i
| Protein Og |
VMmm A 10% |
| Vitamin C 0%

' | calcium % |
Iron % |

Supplemental Facts

]
i % Daily Value * ‘[
! Vitamin D 1 meg 6% :
Potassium 0 mg 0% i
Vitamin E 1 mg 6% ﬁ
ViaminB12 4meg 5% | g
G S e

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a {
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is | !
used for general nutrition advice. | 1

« This product is kosher

i
e s e ‘__..1
|
|
|

Ingredients

WATER, CANOLA OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, VEGETABLE MONO- AND D

IG
WHEY [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, POTASSIUM SORBATE (A PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, DL-ALPHA TOl(:.IYOCI::’EHFgggE
ACETATE (VITAMIN E), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B12), PYRIDOXINE

ggeROCHLORDE (VITAMIN B6), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, CHOLECALCIFEROL (VITAMIN D3). CONTAINS: MILK,

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritionals. For current information at the lime of purchase, please contact your sales associate.
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Product Description

Overview

This margarine is a great cost cffective butter substitute for your kitchen. Salted for flavor and made without
hyd 1 oils this ble based margarine is an ical al ive ingredient for your kitchen’s
butter based emulsions like hollandaise sauce and pan sauces like beurre blanc as well as in any other dishes.
With zero grams trans fat this margarine is ready to use upon opening. This product comes in 30 1lb.

containers per pack and is best if kept below 75 degrees Fahrenheit.

Features

Vegetable based

Butter substitute

More cost effective than butter

Free from hydrogenated oils

Great for sauces like hollandaise and beurre blanc
Zero grams trans fat

Ready to use

30 1 Ib. containers per pack

Benefits

On-Trend: Vegetable based

Versatile: Great butter substitute for a variety of dishes
Living Well: Free from hydrogenated oils

Zero grams of trans fat

Cost-Saving: More economical than butter
Labor-Saving: Ready to use

Ingredients

VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT,
SOYBEAN LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONOGLYCERIDES, CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE),
BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), NATURAL FLAVOR AND VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED.
CONTAINS: SOY.

Product Information

Class: 29 - OILS & SHORTENING

Category: 338 - BUTTER BLENDS & MARGARINE

Group: 1725 - MARGARINE & SPREAD, REFRIGERATED

Manufacturer Information

GLENVIEW FARMS
Manufacturer Product #: 111735

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

READY TO USE.

GLENVIEW FARMS

Margarine

MARGARINE, SALTED SOLID IW REF
#7775421

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available
CS: 999+

Next Expected Restock
08/02

Nutrition Facts

960 Servings Per Container
Serving Size (14g)
| Amount Per Serving
- Calories 100
% Daily Value *
Total Fat l>lg 14% 7
Saturated Fat Sg 25%
Tm;s Fatg 7
| Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 105mg %
Total Carbohydrate 0Og 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein Og
‘ Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C %
Caleum 0%
Iron . 0%7 R o
Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *
Vitamin D Omg 0%
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g 0%
Monosaturated Fat 4g 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily dict. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.




Product Description

Overview

A staple product in any bakery or loaf size elimi the hassle and waste
of dealing with smaller packages. Cream cheese is a fully-cultured fresh mild tasting cheese made with a
combination of cream and milk and containing at least 33% fat. This product is sealed in plastic film with
convenient 80z cut marks inside a corrugate tray with paperboard cover. It's great for cheesecakes frostings
dips fillings for pastrics sweet and savory dishes desserts sushi plain or flavored spreads for sandwiches wraps
or bagels.

Features

kitchen this casy-to-st

® Color: white.

Clean mild flavor profile with cultured dairy notes.

Smooth body

Medium firm at refrigerated temperature.

Qualifics for: Gluten-Free No Artificial Preservatives or Flavors Made from Milk Produced on US
Dairy Farms From cows not treated with rBST.

Individual unit weighs 3 pounds.

o Shipped in a recyclable corrugate case containing 10 units.

Shipping container net weight is 30 pounds.

Benefits

® Can be cut down casily. Easy to handle and store. Great flavor carrier. Ultimate in versatility for
foodservice needs. Formula is Free Trade Compliant. Kosher OU-D. SQF Level I11 Centified.
Ingredients
PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM,
XANTHAN GUM.CONTAINS: MILK.
Product Information
Class: 21 - DAIRY
Category: 157 - DAIRY, CULTURED
Group: 1549 - CHEESE, CREAM, LOAVES & TUBS

Manufacturer Information

GLENVIEW FARMS
Manufacturer Product #: 73582

Preparation & Cooking

Handling Instructions
KEEP REFRIGERATED
Serving Suggestions:

USED PRIMARILY AS A SPREAD OR INGREDIENT WHEN COOKING, ESPECIALLY IN
CHEESECAKE AND DIPS.

Shipping Information
Physical Attributes Storage Information
Gross Weight 3265LB  Leugth: 17.69 IN USF Storage: REF 33 - 40
Net Weight: 0LB  Cube: 691 CF ) D'\;le
Height 662IN  Cutch Weight: No Min. Temperbure:
Widih: 1019 IN Max. Temperature: 45t

GLENVIEW FARMS

Cheese

CHEESE, CREAM PLAIN LOAF PAPER-WRAPPED REF
#8340861

@

103LB

Quantity Available
€s: 398
EA: 4

Nutrition Facts

48 Servings Per Container

Serving Size (28g)

90cal

% Daily Value *
12%
30%

Amount Per Serving
Calories

Total Fat 9g
Saturated Fat 6g
Trans Fat g

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 95mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietary Fiber g 0%

Total Sugars 1g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%
Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts
B . Dy Vel
%

Vitamin D 2mcg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes t a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.
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BRAND

IDP100
100/1oz. Sour Cream Packets

_ FEATURES / BENEFITS
o : Single serve
Sales Unit loz. (28g) Easy to open
Unit UPC 073420 20100 5 Individually date-coded
CAS] : s L Portion control
Case Pack 100 per case Grade A
Case Net Weight 6.25 Lbs. _ INGREDIENTS =~
Case Gross Weight 6.8 Lbs. Cultured Cream.
. Case Dimension 17.9 x 6.0 x 3.4 —
Case Cube 21 CF. i ALLERGENS
Case GTIN 1 00 73420 20100 2 Gomtains Mili

Tear into Daisy freshness and enjoy that
just opened taste with every packet of
America’s most recognized sour cream.

Cases / Layer
Layers / Pallet

Cases / Pallet .
palletDimensioh Nutrition Facts ,
= iél s Serving Size 1 Packet (280) 4§ yBST-Free*
Servings Per Box 100
Ship/Store Tem 33-45° / 33-38° Amount P Sorving Made from non-
Brs! P Calories 60 _Calories from Fal 45 rBST-treated
Shelf Life 16 weeks % Dally Value* cows’ milk
Total Fat 5g 8%
Saturated Fat 3.5¢ 18%
Trans Fat 0g .
Cholesterol 20mg 7% '
Sodium 15mg | [Gluten-Free
Total Carbohydrate 19 1% All Daisy Brand Sour
Dietary Fiber Og 0% Cream products are
Sugars 19 gluten-free
Protein 1g
AR S N S B R L U A
Vitamin A 4% ¢ Vitamin G 0%
Calcium 2%+ Iron 0%
“Percent Daily Val based on a D
2000 calora et KOSHER 0

*No significant difference has been shown between milk
derived from rBST-treated and non-rBST-treated cows.”
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